
Updated : 20 January 2017 

 

 
 

FNQ BUS LINES PTY LTD  
19 Sawmill Road, Mossman QLD 4873  
(T): 07/4098 2380 / (F): 07/4098 2946 

Email: info@fnqbuslines.com.au 

 
TIMETABLE – CAIRNS RUN S453 

 

ROUTE NO S453 TIME AM  TIME PM  LOCATION  
MORNING RUN 6.35  Mossman FNQ Bus Lines Depot 

 6.40  Cnr of Colenso & Captain Cook Hwy 

 6.50  Wildlife Habitat car park 

 6.55  Cnr. Captain Cook Highway and Sherrington Road 

 7.00  Cnr. Captain Cook Highway and Oak Beach Road 

 7:15  Cnr. Captain Cook Highway and Hartley’s road Wangetti 

 8.04  Cnr. Grove and Sheridan Streets Bus Shelter (Cairns High) 

 8.05  St Monica’s Lake Street    

 8.10  St Augustine’s Scott Street  

 8.25  TAS White Rock 

AFTERNOON RUN    

  3.25 TAS White Rock 

  3.40 St Augustine’s Scott Street  

  3.50 St Monica’s Lake Street 

  4.25 Entry Road to Hartley’s Retreat, Wangetti  

  4.36 Reynolds Road, Oak Beach Bus Shelter 

  4.40 Cnr. Captain Cook Highway and Tresize Road 

  5.00 Wildlife Habitat car park 

  5.04 Cnr. Captain Cook Highway & Colenso   

  5.06 Cnr. Captain Cook Highway and Ocean View Drive 

  5.15 Mossman FNQ Bus Lines Depot 

    
  

 

 

mailto:info@fnqbuslines.com.au

